
We have six test rigs and offer world class aftersales, care and calibration.
Straightpoint endeavour to calibrate, certify and despatch equipment to any location, worldwide, within two 
working days of receipt.
For express calibration services, please contact our service department.

All rigs are UKAS traceable and are detailed below:

1) 250kg dead weight rig
2) 5t hydraulic tensile rig
3) 5t hydraulic compressive rig
4) 20t hydraulic compressive rig
5) 30t hydraulic tensile rig
6) 350t hydraulic universal test machine

In addition, we have a range of certified dead weights and loadcells for testing.

We can also proof test units at the time of calibration to twice SWL.

CALIBRATION AND TESTING

Recalibration
Range

0-5,000kg 5,001
- 12,000kg

12,001
- 30,000kg

30,001
- 50,000kg

50,001
- 100,000kg

100,001
- 250,000kg

250,001
- 350,000kg

Proof Test
Range

0-5,000kg 5,001
- 12,000kg

12,001
- 30,000kg

30,001
- 50,000kg

50,001
- 250,000kg

Please note: Return carriage at cost is added to these service costs.

Straightpoint also calibrate and certify most other manufacturers’ products, please contact our service 
department for more information.

Please send loadcells for calibration to:

Straightpoint (UK) Ltd
Clovelly Road
Southbourne
Hampshire
PO10 8PE
United Kingdom C
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www.straightpoint.com • sales@straightpoint.com


