## **CALIBRATION AND TESTING**

We have six test rigs and offer world class aftersales, care and calibration.

Straightpoint endeavour to calibrate, certify and despatch equipment to any location, worldwide, within two working days of receipt.

For express calibration services, please contact our service department.

All rigs are UKAS traceable and are detailed below:

- 1) 250kg dead weight rig
- 2) 5t hydraulic tensile rig
- 3) 5t hydraulic compressive rig
- 4) 20t hydraulic compressive rig
- 5) 30t hydraulic tensile rig
- 6) 350t hydraulic universal test machine

In addition, we have a range of certified dead weights and loadcells for testing.

Recalibration	0-5,000kg	5,001	12,001	30,001	50,001	100,001	250,001
Range		- 12,000kg	- 30,000kg	- 50,000kg	- 100,000kg	- 250,000kg	- 350,000kg
							i de la companya de

Please note: Return carriage at cost is added to these service costs.

We can also proof test units at the time of calibration to twice SWL.

Proof Test	0-5,000kg	5,001	12,001	30,001	50,001
Range		- 12,000kg	- 30,000kg	- 50,000kg	- 250,000kg

Straightpoint also calibrate and certify most other manufacturers' products, please contact our service department for more information.

Please send loadcells for calibration to:

Straightpoint (UK) Ltd Clovelly Road Southbourne Hampshire PO10 8PE United Kingdom

